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SY20-21 Board Meetings Key Topics 

Thursday, July 23, 2020 
8:30-10:00 AM 

● Update on SY20-21  planning

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 
6:00-7:30 PM   

● Update on SY20-21  planning

Thursday, September 24, 2020 
8:30-10:30 AM 

● Reflect on start on SY20-21
● Update on strategic plan

implementation

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 
6:00-8:00 PM   

● Review final FY20 Budget

Thursday, December 3, 2020 
8:30-10:30 AM 

● Update on strategic plan
implementation

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
6:00-8:00 PM   

● Review current (FY21) budget
● Start early FY22 Budget and planning

conversation

Thursday, February 25, 2021 
8:30-10:30 AM 

● Update on strategic plan
implementation

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 
6:00-8:00 PM   

● Review FY22 Budget and planning

Thursday, April 22, 2021 
8:30-10:30 AM 

● Discuss final FY22 Budget proposal
and any remaining questions

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 
6:00-8:00 PM   

● Vote on final FY22 Budget

Friday, June 11, 2021 
9:00 AM-5:00 PM 

● Board of Trustees retreat

The above meetings align with the requirements of the E.L. Haynes bylaws, and  are no fewer than are required 
in the bylaws. 


